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Industry Performance — Q3 2024

* Comparison Table Q3 2023 - Q3 2024:

e | em | om o
312,101,421 294,195,885 -6%
Women Borrowers (%) 72% 66% -6%
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Industry Performance — Q3 2024

* Disbursement Indicators Compared to 2023 (Periodical Q3):

S “m

Disbursed Loans (Borrowers) 72,011 64,413 -11%

Number of Disbursed Loans 70,156 62,896 -10%

Amount of Disbursed Loans JD
Million

74,583,366 73,066,640 -2%

Average Loan Disbursed 1,063 1,162 9%
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Industry Performance - Q3 2024

> Active Borrowers:
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=== Active Borrowers (#) 242,276 300,696 323,951 361,377 413,905 431,900 459,551 471,265 454,122 414,146 432,568 465,981 430,638
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* Gross Loan Portfolio (Annual Comparison):
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Industry Performance - Q3 2024
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Industry Performance - Q3 2024

> PAR > 30 days:
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’ Q3 2013 Q32014 Q3 2015 Q3 2016 Q3 2017 Q3 2018 Q3 2019 Q3 2020 Q3 2021 Q3 2022 Q3 2023 Q3 2024

=i PAR>30 2.6% 2.3% 1.4% 3.4% 1.8% 1.7% 2.2% 11.1% 13.4% 4.3% 5.8% 6.4%
e Growth 0.0% 0.0% -0.9% 2.0% -1.6% -0.2% 0.6% 8.9% 2.3% -9.1% 1.5% 0.5%
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Industry Performance - Q3 2024

> Growth in Number of Branches:
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Industry Performance — Q3 2024

* Restructured Portfolio and Postponed Installments:

> Restructured Portfolio:

Restructured Portfolio Total Gross Loan Portfolio GLP

0.7%
2,368,399 312,101,421
Restructured Portfolio Growth
2,500,000
2,067,419
2,000,000
1,500,000
1,000,000
515,965 454,754
252,112 342,101 500,000
hd 84,452 i 68,865 79,780 120,134 i 51,769 . 123,001
E — [ | = -
Amman Balga Zarga Madaba Irbid Mafraq Ajlun Jarash Karak Tafilieh Maan Agaba
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Industry Performance — Q3 2024

* Restructured Portfolio and Postponed Installments:

» Postponed Installments:

Postponed Installments Total Gross Loan Portfolio GLP

5,100,223 312,101,421 1.6%

Postponed Portfolio Growth

2,000,000
1,648,031
1,500,000
1,000,000
597,720 589,953
475,840 573,998
308,176 500,000
i 176,274 113,065 130,895 100,819 124,542 156,486
L i [S—T [ — —_ [ Ne— [ S— .
Amman Balga Zarga Madaba Irbid Mafraq Ajlun Jarash Karak Tafilieh Maan Aqgaba
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Industry Performance — Q3 2024

e E-Wallet:
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1. 90,\,;; 37M 2.33M-
i i i 1.39M..29M 85M.96M  1.14M.04M 95M.93M  1.02M.O2M  78M .74M
00M — [ —] i i — — —
Amman Balga Zarga Madaba Irbid Mafraq Ajlun Jarash Karak Tafilieh Maan Aqgaba Total
Q3 2023 12.42M 3.82M 4.90M 1.39M 5.37M 1.90M .85M 1.14M 2.33M .95M 1.02M .78M 37M
Q32024 11.51M 3.55M 4.63M 1.29M 4.99M 2.37M .96M 1.04M 2.75M .93M 1.02M 74M 36M
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Industry Performance — Q3 2024

* Repayment via eFawateercom Platform:
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ii ii e ii Ei = d e i — — [ === 0%

00M Amman Balga Zarga Madaba Irbid Mafraq Ajlun Jarash Karak Tafilieh Maan Agaba Total

= Q3 2023 10.18M 1.96M 3.06M .60M 2.83M .93M .37M .52M .76 M .30M .24M A44M 22M
== Q3 2024 11.74M 2.48M 3.58M J7M 3.72M 1.33M 49M J7M 94M A0M .39M .59M 27M
Growth 15% 26% 17% 28% 32% 43% 30% 48% 24% 30% 60% 33% 22%
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Industry Performance

e Amman Vs. Other Governorates:

Outside
Performance Total
Amman
A
il 137,676 292,962 430,638
Borrowers

32% 68% 100%

132,053 284,702 416,755

Total Gross
Loan Portfolio 123,745,235 170,450,650 294,195,885
(GLP) JD
42% 58% 100%
Number of
Al E 66 144 210
Branches
31% 69% 100%
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Industry Performance — Q3 2024

* Microfinance Sectoral Analysis:

Consumption:
Marriage
Car Licensing
Durable Goods
Travel
Liability
Transfers
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Sector Analysis (Q3 2023)

- 6%

M Productive M Social/Development

B Consumption

Productive sector (67%)
2% 0%

B Commercial ™ Industrial ™ Services Agriculture ® Vocational

Social/Development sector (27%)
29, 0.8%

1%

B Home Improvement M Health Care M Educational Green Energy
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